Period: Aug 2018 through Aug 2018

Report Report
Month = Year

Wilson  County Court 8 2018 Appointment

County Court Activity Type

Wilson  County Court 8 2018 Appointment

Wilson  County Court 8 2018 Appointment

Wilson  County Court 8 2018 Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/13/2018 1:33:36 PM

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Case
Number

Jackson, R PR-08279

Judge

Jackson, R PR-08283

Jackson , R PR-08284

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

BRANDY S.
RUSSELL
ITMOSCHELLH
ASE, ALTON
LEE

BILLIE
SWENSON
ITMOHUDGENS
, RALPH
SIDNEY

BRENDA SUE
MINARD
ITMOGRIFFIN,
EDITH
MARGARET

Attorney

TRUE 50511930 TRENT C.

TRUE 24088392 RAMON B. SERNA

TRUE 03947500 DOMINIC

Page: 1 of 1

Appointee

Appointee Appointee Approval Fee
Position Type Date Source
Attorney  Attorney 08/09/2018 Unknown
ad litem

Attorney  Attorney 08/28/2018 Unknown
ad litem

Attorney  Attorney 08/28/2018 Unknown
ad litem

Fee
Amount Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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